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BARER

DY25-75/6H-B20

Agricultural machinery bearings

IL25-75/6H-B20

FERTHMERESK

H/T

dl

Cor
Cr

Pu

BERANRY, £8R
100mm

5x7

20mm

36mm

0.78Kg

32kn

22kn

0.924kn

2025-08-11 22:48:49

Pitch circle diameter
Outside diameter
Hole/Thread

Bore diameter

Total length

weight

Radial dynamic load rating

Radial static load rating

Fatigue load limit
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ARSI #iF: mr.suo@zrbearing.net

FBiE: 0319-8509111
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